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Price
40.88 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

WKN: BHP
L0.00
(2] 1.57% (0.63)
45.00
AU000000BHP4
BHP 40.00
Australian Securities
Exchange 35 00
AUD
Energy / Commodities
Stock 30.00 4 ,ﬂV
1”
125,635 EUR {
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 25.00
INDEX
20.00
2020

40.80 AUD (5,000)
40.88 AUD (28,565)
39.90 AUD

40.90 AUD

39.83 AUD

40.25 AUD
40.516959 AUD
9,386,197
380,041,822.71
34,923

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153262093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BHP4&ID_NOTATION=92946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dffc45fa2b816d1a9f1e38f0721b19b974028ec25a366d11bbbe8c2d65b1d545&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94f88d6f64bb4aa43&time=1724332009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43f009aaf41895bdb0326b13aada8f2d2586ed14eddf960d8723ae07ac97e765&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64f2905c68965c785&time=1724332009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba09fb31ed09a21b8a5b7d8eaf59a4fc6ff335a6d1f6bb01c3e1a4c159c4729&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83f2322c68b805be0&time=1724332009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=794db36b75dc3bdf80f8f170568d89ac7bf4a79653a8ff9c8138606ce915d3dc&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7725d8b1205d01b74&time=1724332009&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=031abdb346cf8eb6ec86b50d62a82d762d34a0e0de82318537cdb7ade9530671&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1794cc9c33a0151a6&time=1724332009&tool=RSC

BHP GROUP LTD

Details

2024/08/21 08:10:16

Price
40.88 AUD

Difference (] 1.57% (0.63)

General attributes

ISIN AU000000BHP4
Symbol BHP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 125,635 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.80 AUD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 40.88 AUD (28,565)
Open 39.90 AUD
High 40.90 AUD
Low 39.83 AUD
Close (prev. day) 40.25 AUD
VWAP 40.516959 AUD
Volume (pcs) 9,386,197
Trading volume 380,041,822.71
Number of trades 34,923
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.07% -6.07% +16.60%
Perf (abs.) -3.59 -2.64 +5.82
Beta 0.94 1.03 1.24

Volatility 20.36 19.89 28.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

40.02 AUD (9,111,014
41.49 AUD (8,143,773
43.28 AUD (8,197,414
44.74 AUD (7,867,867
50.61 AUD (2024/01/02
38.76 AUD (2024/08/15
50.84 AUD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.76 AUD (2024/08/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 14:27 24.745 EUR 0.37 60

08/21
Stuttgart 2024/  08:32 24.775 EUR 0.00 2

08/21
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 28.00 CHF 0.00 1

06/28
Munich 2024/ 11:07 24.605 EUR 0.09 3

08/21
London Stock 2024/ 14:51 2,111.637 GBp 782.80 1,903
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16903464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454484
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

08:01

08:01

14:49

15:45

12:30

12:54

08:10

24.61 EUR

2461 EUR

24.825 EUR

26.60 USD

24635 EUR

24.835 EUR

40.88 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.04

12.75

0.00

0.00

380.04

10

28

34,923
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2738722

BHP GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

BHP

Contact Details
BHP GROUP LTD.

171 Collins Street, Level 18 - 3000
Melbourne

Telefon: +61-3-9609-3333
Fax: +61-3-9609-3015
E-mail: -

ERSTE
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mike Henry
Johan van
Jaarsveld
Brandon Craig
Caroline Cox
Catherine Raw
Edgar Basto
Geraldine
Slattery

Jad Vodopija
James Agar
Kirsten Rose
Michael
Rosatelli
Ragnar Udd
Robb Eadie
Stefanie
Wilkinson

Tara Dines

Vandita Pant

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John MacKenzie Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Catherine Tanna Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

O'Reilly Board

Dion Weisler Member of Supervisory
Board

Donald Lindsay Member of Supervisory
Board

Gary Goldberg  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michelle Member of Supervisory

Hinchliffe Board

Ross McEwan Member of Supervisory
Board

Xiaoqun Clever- Member of Supervisory

Steg Board
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